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Source: FIA Austria GP winner: George RussellPicture: Getty Images © GRAPHIC NEWS

TOP SIX DRIVERS (points accumulated over 2024 season)

313 254 235 222 184 166

Max Verstappen continues to scramble for a first Grand Prix
victory since June, while Lando Norris maintains pressure on his
rival – the diminishing gap between the two drivers is now 59 points

Norris title bid gathers pace
F1 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 – SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX

*Additional point
awarded for fastest
lap per race. Max
8pts for sprint
races POINTS SYSTEM*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

25
18
15
12
10

Pts.
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

8
6
4
2
1

Pts.

Singapore
USA 
Mexico
Brazil
Las Vegas
Qatar
Abu Dhabi

Sprint race

Sprint

Sprint

Sep 22
Oct 20
Oct 27
Nov 3
Nov 23
Dec 1
Dec 8

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Remaining races 2024:

Total of 206 points
available across final
seven Grand Prix


